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SELF-SERVE

(CAN-400)      Lemon Drop Pre-Soak
Lemon Drop Scent

(BB-100) BUG BOMB

(IP-801)        ISLAND PUNCH
SUPER PROTECTANT
Island Punch Scent

(CAN-101)      Bubble Gum Fonic Wash
Bubble Gum Scent

(TR-115) ULTIMATE WHEEL & TIRE
Lemon Scent

(CAN-450)       GRAPE TAFFY LAVA FOAM
Grape Taffy Scent

2726 Henkle Dr. Lebanon, OH 45036 | 888-745-0720 | jbsindustries.com

= NEW PRODUCTS



WHEEL & TIRE

PRE-SOAKS & DETERGENTS

PROTECTANTS

GLOW FOAM®

SPECIALTY

PRODUCT FEATURESSKU
Samurai Shield® HPC
Carnauba HPC
© Shine Time® Glaze HPC
© Shine Time® Glow HPC
© Shine time® Shine
      Island Punch Super Protectant
Carnauba Wax
Samurai Shield®

Hyper Concentrated version of WX-800
Great foaming action. Tropical scent
Ceramic shine. Great water dispersion
Orange colored & red hot scented protectant
An upgrade to to S/S high pressure wax cycle
Amazing Island Punch scented protectant
High foaming action with long lasting protection
Remarkable shine & long lasting protection

PRODUCT FEATURESSKU
Glow Foam® HPC B/Y/P
Low pH Glow Foam® HPC B/P
© Glow Foam® Ceramic B/Y/P
      Island Punch Glow Foam®
Glow Foam® Conditioner
Glow Foam® Low pH

Brilliant colored gloss enhancing agents
Great color. Prepares surfaces for waxes
Ceramic infused tri-foam. 25% more shine
Amazing Island Punch scented tri-foam
Great colors with fast breaking action
All the great colors in a low pH formula

PRODUCT FEATURESSKU
High pH Wheel & Tire HPC
Predator® HPC CS
Low pH Wheel & Tire HPC
Wheel Kleen Low pH CTA
Ultimate Wheel & Tire
JBS Tire Gloss W/B
JBS Super Tire GlossS/B

Surfactant cleaner quickly removes brake dust
Concentrated wheel & tire cleaner
Softens and removes brake dust
Brightens rims & removes brake dust stains
High pH cleaner for wheels & tires
Provides a high gloss, sling free shine
Provides ultimate glass-like finish

PRODUCT FEATURESSKU
CPS-104
CPS-203
CPS-605
CPS-609
BB-100
BB-200
WX-400

Removes road salt & other deicing treatments
High foaming, high pH bug remover
Superior water dispersion technology - Concentrate
Ceramic infused drying agent. 25% more shine
High pH premium bug & pollen remover
Quickly removes grime from car wash walls
Superior water dispersion technology - Traditional

Salt Assault®
Bugsaw® HPC
Omega Dry HPC
© Shine Time® Dry HPC
Bug Bomb Prep
Bay Brite
Omega Dry

PRODUCT FEATURESSKU
CPS-100
CPS-105
CPS-200
CPS-201
PR-116

CAN-400
PR-174
PR-180
PR-190

CPS-101
CPS-300
DT-150
DT-160
IP-802

CAN-101
CAN-450

Low pH Pre-Soak HPC
Low pH Booster HPC
High pH Pre-Soak HPC
High pH Booster HPC
Venom Xtreme
      Lemon Drop Pre-Soak
Fonic® Wash Citrus Low pH
Fonic® Wash pH Plus
Aqua Matrix
Low pH Detergent HPC
Foaming Brush HPC
Thick ‘N Foamy
Final Curtain
      Island Punch Super Detergent
      Bubble Gum Fonic® Wash
      Grape Taffy Lava Foam

CPS-602
CPS-603
CPS-607
CPS-610
WX-611
IP-801

WX-402
WX-800

CPS-700
CPS-701
GFC-100
IP-800

TRI-060
TRI-063

CPS-500
CPS-501
CPS-502
TR-105
TR-115
ST-350
ST-352

PRE-SOAKS

DETERGENTS
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Low pH pre-soak used in two-step pre-soak system
Used to augment low pH pre-soaks
High pH pre-soak used in a two-step system
Used in conjunction with high pH pre-soaks
Alkaline cleaner that is effective on road film & bugs
Polymer single-step pre-soak with grease cutting action
Citrus solvents clean tough film & bug residue
Strong, high foaming alkaline cleaner
High pH pre-soak with added sequestering agents
Excellent lubricity for foam or cloth. High dilution rates
Unbeatable foam and lubricating action
Body detergent with great cleaning power
Low pH cleaner for friction applications
Amazing Island Punch scented friction detergent
Concentrated neutral detergent with foam & lubricity
Super foam & lubricity for foaming arches


