SELF-SERVE WHEEL& TIRE





(IP-801) ★ ISLAND PUNCH SUPER PROTECTANT Island Punch Scent





(CAN-450) ★ GRAPE TAFFY LAVA FOAM Grape Taffy Scent



(TR-115) ULTIMATE WHEEL & TIRE



(CAN-400) ★ Lemon Dxop Pre-Soak Lemon Drop Scent

PRE-SOAK





(BB-100) BUG BOMB



JUST BETTER SOAP

HIGH PRESSURE SORP



(CAN-101) ★ Bubble Gum Fonic Wash Bubble Gum Scent



★ = NEW PRODUCTS

REV 07/31/2023 Copyright © **JBS INDUSTRIES** 2023



GERANIG GERANIG FROMETING MAND WAY QUALITY

	SKU	PRODUCT	FEATURES	
	CPS-602	Samurai Shield® HPC	Hyper Concentrated version of WX-800	
	CPS-603	Carnauba HPC	Great foaming action. Tropical scent	
	CPS-607	© Shine Time® Glaze HPC	Ceramic shine. Great water dispersion	
	CPS-610	© Shine Time® Glow HPC	Orange colored & red hot scented protectant	
	WX-611	© Shine time® Shine	An upgrade to to S/S high pressure wax cycle	
ı	IP-801	★ Island Punch Super Protectant	Amazing Island Punch scented protectant	
	WX-402	Carnauba Wax	High foaming action with long lasting protection	
	WX-800 Samurai Shield®		Remarkable shine & long lasting protection	

© = CERAMIC ★ = NEW PRODUCTS

GLOW FORM®

SKU	PRODUCT	FEATURES
CPS-700	Glow Foam® HPC B/Y/P	Brilliant colored gloss enhancing agents
CPS-701	Low pH Glow Foam® HPC B/P	Great color. Prepares surfaces for waxes
GFC-100	© Glow Foam® Ceramic B/Y/P	Ceramic infused tri-foam. 25% more shine
IP-800	★ Island Punch Glow Foam®	Amazing Island Punch scented tri-foam
TRI-060	Glow Foam® Conditioner	Great colors with fast breaking action
TRI-063	Glow Foam® Low pH	All the great colors in a low pH formula



WHEEL & TIRE



PRODUCT	FEATURES
High pH Wheel & Tire HPC	Surfactant cleaner quickly removes brake dust
Predator® HPC CS	Concentrated wheel & tire cleaner
Low pH Wheel & Tire HPC	Softens and removes brake dust
Wheel Kleen Low pH CTA	Brightens rims & removes brake dust stains
Ultimate Wheel & Tire	High pH cleaner for wheels & tires
JBS Tire Gloss W/B	Provides a high gloss, sling free shine
JBS Super Tire GlossS/B	Provides ultimate glass-like finish
	High pH Wheel & Tire HPC Predator® HPC CS Low pH Wheel & Tire HPC Wheel Kleen Low pH CTA Ultimate Wheel & Tire JBS Tire Gloss W/B

SPECIALTY

SKU	PRODUCT	FEATURES		
CPS-104	Salt Assault®	Removes road salt & other deicing treatments		
CPS-203	Bugsaw® HPC	High foaming, high pH bug remover		
CPS-605	Omega Dry HPC	Superior water dispersion technology - Concentrate		
CPS-609	© Shine Time Dry HPC	Ceramic infused drying agent. 25% more shine		
BB-100	Bug Bomb Prep	High pH premium bug & pollen remover		
BB-200	Bay Brite	Quickly removes grime from car wash walls		
WX-400	Omega Dry	Superior water dispersion technology - Traditional		



© = CERAMIC

PRE-SORKS & DETERGENTS

	SKU	PRODUCT	FEATURES
PRE-SOAKS	CPS-100	Low pH Pre-Soak HPC	Low pH pre-soak used in two-step pre-soak system
	CPS-105	Low pH Booster HPC	Used to augment low pH pre-soaks
The second second	CPS-200	High pH Pre-Soak HPC	High pH pre-soak used in a two-step system
	CPS-201	High pH Booster HPC	Used in conjunction with high pH pre-soaks
	PR-116	Venom Xtreme	Alkaline cleaner that is effective on road film & bugs
	CAN-400	★ Lemon Drop Pre-Soak	Polymer single-step pre-soak with grease cutting action
	PR-174	Fonic [®] Wash Citrus Low pH	Citrus solvents clean tough film & bug residue
	PR-180	Fonic® Wash pH Plus	Strong, high foaming alkaline cleaner
The State of the S	PR-190	Aqua Matrix	High pH pre-soak with added sequestering agents
	CPS-101	Low pH Detergent HPC	Excellent lubricity for foam or cloth. High dilution rates
DETERGENTS	CPS-300	Foaming Brush HPC	Unbeatable foam and lubricating action
	DT-150	Thick 'N Foamy	Body detergent with great cleaning power
	DT-160	Final Curtain	Low pH cleaner for friction applications
	IP-802	★ Island Punch Super Detergent	Amazing Island Punch scented friction detergent
	CAN-101	★ Bubble Gum Fonic® Wash	Concentrated neutral detergent with foam & lubricity
	CAN-450	★ Grape Taffy Lava Foam	Super foam & lubricity for foaming arches

★ = NEW PRODUCTS